

640 Kreag Rd. Suite 103 Pittsford, NY 14534 585-200-4832 fitz@rocvox.com



Voice Over Recording & Podcast Studio



Formally Pomona Productions, ROC Vox has over 25 years of experience in audio recording and post production, specializing in **eLearning**.

Quick and accurate turn around Proven and effective workflow Quality audio

Some of our Clients:

NIIT

Six Red Marbles

Xerox

Rochester Institute of Technology

Logical Operations

TEK Systems

Communispond

Genuent

VIC Learning Services

EKB Ink

A&E Networks

Gillespie Associates

TLC

University of Rochester

Law Firm eLearning

Cosmic Global Limited

L&T Technology Services Ltd.

RATES (USD)

Finished Hour of Training (HOT) - \$700.00

Studio Fee for short \$200.00

projects

Minimum recording fee \$200.00
Additional voices \$200/hr
Additional editing \$50/hr

Talent Fees from \$225 - but we will do our best to meet your budget.

No splitting fees.

Choose from over 50 different voices.

UK, Australian, Canadian VO available

A little outside of your budget? Ask for a quote!



<u>www.rocvox.com</u> <u>fitz@rocvox.com</u> (585) 200-4832 Scott W. Fitzgerald, President

General Podcasting Rates

No Contract Save 10% when you prepay for a block of 10 episodes.

VoxCast \$ 75/ hr - min 1 Hr

(simple - plug in your computer, walk out with raw audio)

VoxCast Plus \$150 per episode (up to 1hour) in Studio

(we will engineer & record the session plus minimal editing. We will produce and intro and outtro for your show included)

VoxCast Video \$50/hr additional

(4 Cinema Cameras and a live stream option)

Corporate Cast \$ 300 per 60 min episode (1hour) in Studio (30 Min Prep)

Up to 60 minute episode (engineered - fully produced and hosted on our Network) Includes Intro/Outro/Bumps - Copyright Free Music/ SFX - Audio Drops/ Bytes Plus web-cams and the option to "Go Live" On Facebook, YouTube, etc.

We host the podcasts on Spreaker.com and distribute to: Spreaker, Apple, Google, Spotify, iHeart Media, Castbox, Amazon/Audible, Stitcher, Pandora, Podcast Addict, Podchaser, Deezer, Jiosaavn

ROC Vox Sponsorships are available for all shows. Deduct \$25 per show in exchange for a live mention at the top of the show and a prerecorded ad at the tail of the podcast. Check ins on social media each time you record and a Google review about your experience. Scholarships are available to 501c3 orgs.

For those who have a long game: Save 23% with one-year membership contract!

Membership requires a \$200 startup fee.

Monthly Membership	Audio	Audio/Video
Star Struck – Daily Show	\$2000	\$4000
Network – Weekly Show	\$500	\$850
Procaster – Bi Weekly Show	\$250	\$425
Dreamcaster – Monthly Show	\$115	\$200

Additional services come at a 10% discount. (Adding video, additional editing, etc)